CONTACTS

Denise Elliott

SVP, Media Group
202-633-5963
Eliottdm@si.edu

Ellyn Hurwitz
Marketing Director
212-916-1319
Hurwitze@si.edu

Edward Hayes
Director of Business/
Ad Operations
212-916-1374
Hayesed@si.edu

Penie Atherton-Hunt
Senior Pre-Press &
Production Manager
202-633-5974
Athertonp@si.edu

Smithsonian

MEDIA

420 Lexington Ave., Suite 2335

New York, NY 10170
United States

Walker Mason
Sales Director
212-916-1302
Masonw2@si.edu

Jaime Duffy

Travel Sales Director

212-916-1304
Duffyj2@si.edu

Direct Response

MI Media Services, L.L.C.

32 Shepard Road

Norfolk, CT 06058
Alycia Isabelle
860-265-8585
Alycia@mi-ms.com

Japan

Pacific Business Inc.
Tokyu Bldg.
2-40-5, Kanda Jinbocho,
Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo
101-0051 Japan
Mayumi Kai
011-81-3-6380-8794
Mayumi.kai@pacific-business.com
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